15/10/2014

online Application

Exam

Sem

Branch

PD-Post Diploma Degree Course

2

v

06 - CIVIL ENGINEERING

Gujarat Technological University Ahmedabad

Time Table (WINTER-2014)

Search

Outward No : 7209  Outward Date: 13 Oct 2014

06
06
06

06

X20001
X20601
X20602
X20603

Mathematics- Il
Advanced Surveying
Construction

Structural Analysis - |

23 Dec 2014 02:30 PM TO 05:30 PM
26 Dec 2014 02:30 PM TO 05:00 PM
30 Dec 2014 02:30 PM TO 05:00 PM
01 Jan 2015 02:30 PM TO 05:00 PM

g

Copy to:

Important Instructions for Students appearing in above mentioned examinations

1. All the students are required to carry hall ticket with them issued by the university during exam time.

They must be in their respective examination hall 30 minutes before exam time failing which entry will not be permitted.

3. Any type of printed/hand written/typed material, Mobile phone, Pager or Programmable calculator, PDA or any other objectionable material which breaches the code of conduct
of university and falls under unfair means is not allowed to carry in the examination hall.

4. They must bring their own instruments such as Scientific Calculator etc., to be used in the examination as its exchange will not be permitted under any circumstances during exam
time.

I/C Controller of Examination
Gujarat Technological University

1. All Principals of PD-Post Diploma Degree Course colleges affiliated to GTU for display on notice board and circulation in all departments of the college
2. All sections of Gujarat Technological University
3. Commissionerate of Technical Education, Guiarat State for information

http://54.243.202.28/gtutimetable/default.aspx

7



