15/10/2014 online Application

	Gujarat Technological University Ahmedabad						
		Time Table (WINTER-2014)					
Exam	PD-Post I	Diploma Degree Course	▼				
Sem	2	▼					
Branch	th 06 - CIVIL ENGINEERING ▼						
			Sear	ch			
*							
			Outward No : 7209 Out	tward Date: 13 Oct 2014			
Branch	Subject	Subject Name	Date	Time	Old Date	Old Time	
06	X20001	Mathematics- II	23 Dec 2014	02:30 PM TO 05:30 PM			
06	X20601	Advanced Surveying	26 Dec 2014	02:30 PM TO 05:00 PM			
06	X20602	Construction	30 Dec 2014	02:30 PM TO 05:00 PM			
06	X20603	Structural Analysis - I	01 Jan 2015	02:30 PM TO 05:00 PM			
		Important I	nstructions for Students appe	aring in above mentioned examinations			
1. All t	he students are r	required to carry hall ticket with the	m issued by the university duri	ng exam time.			
2. They	y must be in thei	r respective examination hall 30 min	utes before exam time failing	which entry will not be permitted.			
		hand written/typed material, Mobile s <i>under unfair means is not allowed</i> :		ole calculator, PDA or any other objection	able material which breach	nes the code o	
	•		•	ho ovamination as its ovehange will not b	a parmitted under any circ	umstances du	

- conduct
- 4. They must bring their own instruments such as Scientific Calculator etc., to be used in the examination as its exchange will not be permitted under any circumstances during exam time.

I/C Controller of Examination **Gujarat Technological University**

Copy to:

- 1. All Principals of PD-Post Diploma Degree Course colleges affiliated to GTU for display on notice board and circulation in all departments of the college
- 2. All sections of Gujarat Technological University
- 3. Commissionerate of Technical Education, Guiarat State for information